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NumeNr.
crt.

Admis (Pb)
D 01

(Cr)
D 02

(Cr)
D 03Mod

admitere Medie Observa\ii

TR#NC{ M. CONSTANTIN-FLORIAN   1   T 8.68 - 10.008.68 AIAT, ISMT, EAT, MRT

MITRIC{ L. ANDREI-VIOREL   2   T 7.85 8.70 7.557.85 CRB, CEB, AIAB, AIAT, CRT, CET

NIC{ F. MARIAN-ALEXANDRU   3   T 7.81 - 8.707.81 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, MRB

NE|A M R{ZVAN-GEORGIAN   4   T 7.70 8.15 8.157.70 AIAB, AIAT, ISMB, ISMT, MRB, MRT, EAB

STUPARIU VA CORINA-MARIA   5   T 7.55 8.70 6.407.55 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, EAB, EAT

ISPAS D. VALENTIN-MARIAN   6   T 7.53 7.85 7.757.53 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

PIPERCA N. CARMEN-MARINELA   7   T 7.36 7.40 8.707.36 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

NEAC}U M. S. MIHAI RADU   8   T 7.23 8.45 6.157.23 CEB, CET, CRB, CRT, AIAB, AIAT, ISMB,

VL{DU|ESCU D. DUMITRU MARIUS   9   T 6.96 7.07 10.006.96 AIAT, ISMT

B{LOI D. C. R{ZVAN-DUMITRU  10   T 6.96 6.15 8.006.96 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT, MRB, CEB, CRB,

SEG#RCEANU S. SEBASTIAN }TEFAN  11   T 6.93 6.95 8.706.93 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, CRT, AIAT, MRT

TUDOR S.B. ALEXANDRU-}TEFAN  12   T 6.80 6.15 7.456.80 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

CIMPOERU }.L. IOANA-VIOLETA  13   T 6.78 5.90 7.456.78 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT

SANDU D.M. CONSTANTIN - MIHAIL  14   T 6.66 8.20 6.506.66 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

BADEA T.C. ADRIAN-MIHAI  15   T 6.65 5.75 7.006.65 CRB, AIAB, CRT, AIAT

NU|{ N. IONU|-ALEXANDRU  16   T 6.63 5.20 8.206.63 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

LI|{ D. GABRIEL  17   T 6.61 5.85 6.406.61 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT

ONESCU M. ILIU|{-COSMIN  18   T 6.55 7.35 6.606.55 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT

GUGU I COSTINEL BOGDAN  19   T 6.40 5.80 5.606.40 AIAB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, EAT, MRT

OLOGU A. IRINA-MIHAELA  20   T 6.30 7.15 5.456.30 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT,

PREDA D.D. FLORIN-MARCEL  21   T 6.26 6.50 7.006.26 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, EAT

BADEA I. MIHAI-ADRIAN  22   T 6.26 5.20 7.006.26 CEB, CRB, AIAB, EAB, ISMB, MRB, CET, CRT,

V{T{}OIU B. B{DI|{ GEORGEL  23   T 6.10 5.55 6.856.10 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

B#RD{U D. FLORIN-R{ZVAN  24   T 6.00 5.70 6.406.00 AIAB, ISMB, CEB, CRB, EAB, MRB, AIAT,
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